State

KY

MD

OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

320.28
323.95
321.65
326.73
319.84
333.82

325.73

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax

19.6
23.5
28
31.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net
(Less Tax)
282.28
282.05
275.25
277.23
283.94
283.22

278.83

Diesel

390.34
406.78
408.52
425.24
394.36
414.49

403.06

State Tax

16.6
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net

349.24
358.03
356.02
362.64
352.36
357.79

350.06
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